
 

ICT Staff Contact Sheet 

7TH GRADE TEAM 
 

 

ICT Classroom Teachers: 
Subject 701 703 705 706 

    

Math Katherine Schrup 

kschrup@ms447.org 

 

Liza Zaretsky 

lzaretsky@ms447.org 

 

Katherine Schrup 

kschrup@ms447.org 

 

Liza Zaretsky 

lzaretsky@ms447.org 

 

ELA Wedad Elmakhloufi 
welmakhloufi@ms447.org 

 

Wedad Elmakhloufi 
welmakhloufi@ms447.org 

 

Wedad Elmakhloufi 
welmakhloufi@ms447.org 

 

Allison Pariani 

apariani@ms447.org 

 

Social 

Studies 

Jennifer Dhillon 

jdhillon@ms447.org 

 

Jennifer Dhillon 

jdhillon@ms447.org 

 

Jennifer Dhillon 

jdhillon@ms447.org 

 

Jennifer Dhillon 

jdhillon@ms447.org 

 

Science Janet Wong 

jwong@ms447.org 

 

Janet Wong 

jwong@ms447.org 

 

Janet Wong 

jwong@ms447.org 

 

Janet Wong 

jwong@ms447.org 

 

Spanish Mark Griffith 

mgriffith@ms447.org 

 

Mark Griffith 

mgriffith@ms447.org 

 

Mark Griffith 

mgriffith@ms447.org 

 

Mark Griffith 

mgriffith@ms447.org 

Technology Kim Landman 

klandman@ms447.org 

 

Kim Landman 

klandman@ms447.org 

 

Kim Landman 

klandman@ms447.org 

 

Kim Landman 

klandman@ms447.org 

 

Exploration 
*Exploration 

homeroom 

teacher is 

responsible 

managing the 

gradebook for 

their assigned 

group and 

communicating 

with parents 

regarding 

assignments 

(Yellow Group) Cheryl 

Grau 

cgrau@ms447.org 

 

 

(Red Group) Deanna 

D’Onofrio 

ddonofrio@ms447.org 

 

 

(Yellow Group) Cheryl 

Grau 

cgrau@ms447.org 

 

 

(Red Group) Deanna 

D’Onofrio 

ddonofrio@ms447.org 

 

(Orange Group) Will Dych 

wdych@ms447.org 

 
 

(Purple) Michael 

Ensminger 

mensminger@ms447.org 

 

(Orange Group) Will Dych 

wdych@ms447.org 

 
 

(Purple) Michael 

Ensminger 

mensminger@ms447.org 
 

Gym Nina Fan 

nfan@ms447.org 

 

Jennifer Carlson 

jcarlson@ms447.org 

 

Tiffani Shedwell 

tshedwell@ms447.org  

 

Tiffani Shedwell 

tshedwell@ms447.org  

 

Dance 

Talent 

Julia Farrell 

jfarrell@ms447.org 

 

Julia Farrell 

jfarrell@ms447.org 

 

Julia Farrell 

jfarrell@ms447.org 

 

Julia Farrell 

jfarrell@ms447.org 

 

Drama 

Talent 

Shari Acker 

sacker@ms447.org 

 

Shari Acker 

sacker@ms447.org 

 

Shari Acker 

sacker@ms447.org 

 

Shari Acker 

sacker@ms447.org 

 

Art Talent Kristel McKanna 

kmckanna@ms447.org 

 

Kristel McKanna 

kmckanna@ms447.org 

 

Kristel McKanna 

kmckanna@ms447.org 

 

Kristel McKanna 

kmckanna@ms447.org 
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Music 

Talent 

William Mullins 

wmullins@ms447.org 

 

William Mullins 

wmullins@ms447.org 

 

William Mullins 

wmullins@ms447.org 

 

William Mullins 

wmullins@ms447.org 

 

 

Related Service Providers: 
Related Service  
Speech Providers Marina Levitan 

mlevitan@ms447.org 
 

Amanda DeMarco 

ademarco@ms447.org 

 

Social Worker 

 

 

Stacey Billups 

sbillups@ms447.org 

 

Occupational Therapist Lauren Harris  

lharris@ms447.org 

 

Min Park 

mpark@ms447.org 

 

SETTS Provider (ELA) (701) Tiffani Shedwell 

tshedwell@ms447.org 

 

(702) Jennifer Carlson 

jcarlson@ms447.org 

 

 

 
School Support Team: 

Role Team Member 
Principal Arin Rusch 

arusch@ms447.org 

 

Restorative Justice 

Coordinator 

Dallas Alexis 

dalexis@ms447.org 

 

Grade Administrator Christine Vissa 

cvissa@ms447.org 

 

IEP and Inclusion Coordinator Jessica Saunders 

jsaunders@ms44.org 
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